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HEIGHT

1400 ALUMINUM CLAD
PICTURE WINDOW

Single Window Sizing

LUX WINDOWS & GLASS LTD.

VISIBLE 395" 925" 15.25" 21.25" 27.25" 33.25" 45.25" 57.25"

GLASS

3.25"

9.25"

15.25"

21.25"

33.25"

45.25"

57.25"

69.25"

81.25"

93.25"

105.25"

117.25"

N L
NN PP

LEGEND

- Available

Available .
Unavailable
dual glazed only

VERSION DATE: FEBRUARY 1,2019
Disclaimer: Lux Windows and Glass Ltd. reserves the right to make modifications and changes to window specifications,
which are subject to change without notice. Please consult your local Lux representative for up-to-date product information.

69.25" 81.25" 93.25" 105.25" 117.25"

NOTES

1. Simplified Table - sizing is
available in 1/16" increments

2. Glazing options may create
additional restrictions
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HEIGHT

1400 ALUMINUM CLAD
FIXED SASH WINDOW

Single Window Sizing

LUX WINDOWS & GLASS LTD.

VISIBLE 35" 65" 125" 185" 245" 305" 425" 545"

GLASS

3.5"

6.5"

12.5"

18.5"

30.5"

42.5"

54.5"

66.5"

78.5"

90.5"

102.5"

114.5"

N L

LEGEND

- Available

Available .
Unavailable
dual glazed only

VERSION DATE: FEBRUARY 1,2019
Disclaimer: Lux Windows and Glass Ltd. reserves the right to make modifications and changes to window specifications,
which are subject to change without notice. Please consult your local Lux representative for up-to-date product information.

NN PP

66.5" 78.5" 90.5" 1025"  1145"

NOTES

1. Simplified Table - sizing is
available in 1/16" increments

2. Glazing options may create
additional restrictions
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LUX WINDOWS & GLASS LTD.

1400 ALUMINUM CLAD
CASEMENT WINDOW

Single Window Sizing

WIDTH
VISIBLE
GLASS
-- ]8.5"
-- 24.5" -
= -- 30.5" -
x
=
=
-- 42.5" -
-- 54.5" -
-- 66.5" -
LEGEND NOTES
1. Simplified Table - sizing is
. Available available in 1/16" increments
Available tsE
meets Egress 2. Glazing options may create
additional restrictions
Avallaéale th Obti L Hi 3. Minimum Widths for Egress:
meets Egress wi ptionatHinge Standard Hinge 24.125"

(Height: 40.875"), Egress Hinge
21.75" (Height: 40.875")

VERSION DATE: FEBRUARY 1,2019
Disclaimer: Lux Windows and Glass Ltd. reserves the right to make modifications and changes to window specifications,
which are subject to change without notice. Please consult your local Lux representative for up-to-date product information. TECHNICAL GUIDE 03



LUX WINDOWS & GLASS LTD.

1400 ALUMINUM CLAD
AWNING WINDOW

Single Window Sizing

WIDTH
VISIBLE " " " " " " "
-- HLAGE 18.5 24.5 30.5 36.5 42.5 48.5 54.5
-- 6.5"
-- 12'5"
=
E -- 18.5“
-- 24'5"
-- 30.5"
LEGEND NOTES
1. Simplified Table - sizing is
. Available available in 1/16" increments
Available dual ol |
ualgiaze only 2. Glazing options may create

additional restrictions

VERSION DATE: NOVEMBER 7, 2018
Disclaimer: Lux Windows and Glass Ltd. reserves the right to make modifications and changes to window specifications, which are subject to

change without notice. Please consult your local Lux representative for up-to-date product information. TECHNICAL GUIDE OW4



