



1400 ALUMINUM CLAD **PICTURE WINDOW**

Single Window Sizing

			-						- WIDTH						
ROUGH OPENING			7"	13"	19"	25"	31"	37"	49"	61"	73"	85"	97"	109"	121"
	OSM OF FRAME		6"	12"	18"	24"	30"	36"	48"	60"	72"	84"	96"	108"	120"
		VISIBLE GLASS	3.25"	9.25"	15.25"	21.25"	27.25"	33.25"	45.25"	57.25"	69.25"	81.25"	93.25"	105.25"	117.25"
7"	6"	3.25"													
13"	12"	9.25"													
19"	18"	15.25"													
25"	24"	21.25"													
37"	36"	33.25"													
49"	48"	45.25"													
61"	60"	57.25"													
73"	72"	69.25"													
85"	84"	81.25"													
97"	96"	93.25"													
109"	108"	105.25"													
121"	120"	117.25"													

LEGEND



Available



Available dual glazed only



Unavailable

- 1. Simplified Table sizing is available in 1/16" increments
- 2. Glazing options may create additional restrictions



1400 ALUMINUM CLAD FIXED SASH WINDOW

Single Window Sizing

		ı							- WIDTH						
ROUGH OPENING			10"	13"	19"	25"	31"	37"	49"	61"	73"	85"	97"	109"	121"
	OSM OF FRAME		9"	12"	18"	24"	30"	36"	48"	60"	72"	84"	96"	108"	120"
		VISIBLE GLASS	3.5"	6.5"	12.5"	18.5"	24.5"	30.5"	42.5"	54.5"	66.5"	78.5"	90.5"	102.5"	114.5"
10"	9"	3.5"													
13"	12"	6.5"													
19"	18"	12.5"													
25"	24"	18.5"													
37"	36"	30.5"													
49"	48"	42.5"													
61"	60"	54.5"													
73"	72"	66.5"													
85"	84"	78.5"													
97"	96"	90.5"													
109"	108"	102.5"													
121"	120"	114.5"													

LEGEND



Available



Available dual glazed only



Unavailable

- 1. Simplified Table sizing is available in 1/16" increments
- 2. Glazing options may create additional restrictions



1400 ALUMINUM CLAD **CASEMENT WINDOW**

Single Window Sizing

						WIDTH .		
	ROUGH OPENING			13"	19"	25"	33"	37"
		OSM OF FRAME		12"	18"	24"	32"	36"
			VISIBLE GLASS	6.5"	12.5"	18.5"	26.5"	30.5"
	25"	24"	18.5"					
	31"	30"	24.5"					
HEIGHT	37"	36"	30.5"					
₩ 	49"	48"	42.5"					
	61"	60"	54.5"					
	73"	72"	66.5"					

LEGEND



VERSION DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2019

Disclaimer: Lux Windows and Glass Ltd. reserves the right to make modifications and changes to window specifications, which are subject to change without notice. Please consult your local Lux representative for up-to-date product information.

- 1. Simplified Table sizing is available in 1/16" increments
- 2. Glazing options may create additional restrictions
- 3. Minimum Widths for Egress: Standard Hinge 24.125" (Height: 40.875"), Egress Hinge 21.75" (Height: 40.875")



1400 ALUMINUM CLAD **AWNING WINDOW**

Single Window Sizing

			1				WIDTH			
	ROUGH OPENING			25"	31"	37"	43"	49"	55"	61"
		OSM OF FRAME		24"	30"	36"	42"	48"	54"	60"
_			VISIBLE GLASS	18.5"	24.5"	30.5"	36.5"	42.5"	48.5"	54.5"
	13"	12"	6.5"							
	19"	18"	12.5"							
HEIGHI	25"	24"	18.5"							
	31"	30"	24.5"							
	37"	36"	30.5"							

LEGEND



- 1. Simplified Table sizing is available in 1/16" increments
- 2. Glazing options may create additional restrictions